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GOALSCORERS

Rank Shirt No. Name Team Position Goals Assists Minutes 
Played

Matches 
Played

1 9 ARAVENA Alexander CHI Forward 2 2 357 5
2 11 IKOBA Tega USA Forward 2 261 5
3 5 CARDOSO Ronald BRA Midfielder 2 285 5
4 10 CARRILLO Jordan MEX Midfielder 2 371 5
5 7 GUERRERO  Maximiliano CHI Forward 2 397 5
6 14 ALFARO  Julian CHI Forward 1 1 80 1
7 8 FUENTES César CHI Midfielder 1 1 134 5
8 7 MIRANDA Jeffry HON Forward 1 1 179 4
9 9 KU-DIPIETRO Theodore USA Forward 1 1 300 4

10 10 ASSADI Lucas CHI Midfielder 1 110 3
11 16 LARA Thauan BRA Forward 1 114 5
12 18 AVILA Ali MEX Midfielder 1 127 4
13 11 MONTES Clemente CHI Forward 1 144 4
14 13 MARTINS  Gustavo BRA Defender 1 147 5
15 9 RODRIGUEZ Emiliano URU Forward 1 172 3
16 16 CIRIACO Alex DOM Defender 1 225 3
17 17 NERI Rodrigo USA Forward 1 227 3
18 9 CARTER Daniel HON Forward 1 253 3
19 6 LEYVA Daniel USA Midfielder 1 283 4
20 10 GARCIA Antony HON Defender 1 289 4
21 10 RUIZ Daniel COL Midfielder 1 302 4
22 14 CORTES Carlos COL Forward 1 353 4
23 14 OCHOA David HON Midfielder 1 358 4
24 11 CUNHA Guilherme BRA Midfielder 1 387 5
25 2 MIRANDA Matheus BRA Defender 1 395 5
26 7 PIRANI Gabriel BRA Midfielder 1 405 5
27 7 FULGENCIO Raymundo MEX Midfielder 1 406 5
28 17 PÉREZ César CHI Midfielder 1 426 5

Own Goals
14 LEONE Antonio MEX Defender 1 215 3
2 SALDIVIA Alan URU Defender 1 322 4



Estadio Sausalito
Estadio Sausalito

Fútbol
Football

Equipo Masculino
Men's Team

Estadísticas individuales
Individual Statistics

As of SAT 04 NOV 2023 at 22:58 

FBLMTEAM11------------------------_85A 8.0 Sat, 04 Nov 2023 22:58:04 Page 2/2

SHOTS ON GOAL

Rank Shirt No. Name Team Position Shots on 
on Goal

Matches
Played

Average
per match

1 9 AYON Ettson MEX Forward 7 5 1,4
2 9 ARAVENA Alexander CHI Forward 6 5 1,2
2 8 AMBRIZ  Fidel MEX Midfielder 6 5 1,2
4 24 PALACIOS Brahian COL Midfielder 5 4 1,3
5 7 GUERRERO  Maximiliano CHI Forward 5 5 1,0
5 4 FERNANDEZ Rafael MEX Defender 5 5 1,0
7 10 RUIZ Daniel COL Midfielder 4 4 1,0
7 14 OCHOA David HON Midfielder 4 4 1,0
7 10 GARCIA Antony HON Defender 4 4 1,0

10 18 PIZARRO Damián CHI Forward 4 5 0,8

SHOTS

Rank Shirt No. Name Team Position Shots on Matches
Played

Average
per match

1 9 ARAVENA Alexander CHI Forward 12 5 2,4
2 10 CARRILLO Jordan MEX Midfielder 11 5 2,2
3 7 GUERRERO  Maximiliano CHI Forward 9 5 1,8
3 18 PIZARRO Damián CHI Forward 9 5 1,8
3 9 AYON Ettson MEX Forward 9 5 1,8
3 8 AMBRIZ  Fidel MEX Midfielder 9 5 1,8
7 24 PALACIOS Brahian COL Midfielder 7 4 1,8
8 11 PIÑEIRO Rodrigo URU Forward 6 4 1,5
8 6 LEYVA Daniel USA Midfielder 6 4 1,5

10 17 PÉREZ César CHI Midfielder 6 5 1,2

FOULS COMMITTED

Rank Shirt No. Name Team Position Fouls
Commited

Matches
Played

Average
per match

1 18 PIZARRO Damián CHI Forward 15 5 3,0
1 17 PÉREZ César CHI Midfielder 15 5 3,0
3 10 AZCONA Edison DOM Midfielder 14 4 3,5
4 5 POGGI Vicente URU Midfielder 12 4 3,0
5 11 CUNHA Guilherme BRA Midfielder 12 5 2,4
5 2 MIRANDA Matheus BRA Defender 12 5 2,4
7 18 FIGUEIREDO Lucas BRA Forward 10 4 2,5
7 13 CASTILLA Juan COL Midfielder 10 4 2,5
9 4 GUTIÉRREZ  Daniel CHI Defender 10 5 2,0
9 13 CANALES Alfred CHI Midfielder 10 5 2,0

FOULS SUFFERED

Rank Shirt No. Name Team Position Fouls
Suffered

Matches
Played

Average
per match

1 10 OLIVEIRA Marcus Vinicius BRA Midfielder 16 5 3,2
2 14 OCHOA David HON Midfielder 13 4 3,3
3 10 AZCONA Edison DOM Midfielder 11 4 2,8
4 16 LARA Thauan BRA Forward 11 5 2,2
4 7 HOPKINS Jackson USA Forward 11 5 2,2
6 2 MONROY Alfonso MEX Midfielder 10 5 2,0
7 6 BAEZ Isaac DOM Midfielder 9 4 2,3
7 3 MARTINEZ Jose HON Defender 9 4 2,3
9 15 JESUS Igor BRA Midfielder 9 5 1,8
9 4 GUTIÉRREZ  Daniel CHI Defender 9 5 1,8


